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Sales Name

Legal Name

Product Code 518-076 Revision: 001A

Description

Pack Warning

Country of Manufacture

Shelf-life

Storage and Transport

Recommendations

Colour

Aroma

Flavour

Texture

Size

Energy Approx. 1754 kJ Total Count (48hr @ 30OC) Max. 5000 cfu/g

Approx. 418 kcal Enterobacteriaceae Max. 100 cfu/g

Fat 15.5g E.coli Max. 10 cfu/g

- of which saturates 11.5g Salmonella ND/25g

Available Carbohydrate 63.7g Staphylococcus aureus Max. 20 cfu/g

- of which sugars 43.0g

Protein 7.1g

Salt 0.35g

Dietary Fibre 6.5g

**THIS SPECIFICATION IS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - IT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PECAN DELUXE CANDY (EUROPE) LTD**

( 

*

8

PECAN DELUXE CANDY (EUROPE) LTD. trading as 'Bling Ingredients'

BLING PRODUCT DATASHEET

Bitter cocoa with no "off" taints

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brownie DohNugs

518-076 - all pack sizes

Pieces of brownie style raw cookie dough 

None

United Kingdom

12 months subject to the following storage and transport conditions

To be stored and transported ambient

Ambient in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight; recommended below +18 °C

PHYSICAL AND ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Dark brown

Brownie style cooke dough

Bitter cocoa   

Firm and chewy

Approx. 6mm diameter, length may vary. Sieved through a top sieve mesh size of 10mm and 

over a bottom sieve mesh size of 3mm

LEGAL DECLARATION

Sugar, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder (Alkalised), Humectant: Glycerol (Rapeseed), Coconut Oil, Cornflour, Skimmed MILK 

Powder, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Salt 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see CAPITALISED ingredients

May contain traces of GLUTEN, EGG and SOYA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION*                                                                                       
Typical values per 100g

MICROBIOLOGICAL INFORMATION                                                           
Values set for positive release

*These details have been calculated using nutrition software on the basis of the recipe according to supplier data – details are subject to periodic review due to seasonal 

changes in some raw materials
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Pecan Deluxe Candy (Europe) Ltd is a BRC Global Standard for Food certified site  (Site Code 1965877). HACCP is an integral 

part of our management system and is based on the Codex Alimentarius principles. 

QUALITY ASSURANCE

GMO STATUS

To the best of our knowledge this product does not contain, consist of, and has not been produced from raw materials 

originating from genetically modified organisms and this product is not subject to labelling according to the European 

Regulation (EC) No 1829/2003 and 1830/2003 (consolidated versions).

IRRADIATION

To the best of our knowledge this product has not been treated with ionising radiation and does not contain ingredients that 

have been treated with ionising radiation.

The information contained herein or any other information provided by us is, to the best of our knowledge and belief, 

accurate.

**THIS SPECIFICATION IS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - IT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PECAN DELUXE CANDY (EUROPE) LTD**

DETAILS ABOUT PRODUCT SUITABILITY FOR SPECIAL DIETS

The product is suitable for a vegetarian diet*

This product fulfils Islamic food law

This product fulfils Jewish food law

Yes

Yes

Yes

*Product does not contain any meat, poultry, game, fish, shellfish or by-products of animal slaughter.
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